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Event 27: MMAS 11 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 94 Darrell WHEELER (Dubbo CC) 2:54.510
Half Lap 16.681 (2)

Lap 1 27.353 27.353 (2)
Lap 2 21.072 48.425 (1)
Lap 3 21.044 1:09.469 (1)
Lap 4 20.973 1:30.443 (1)
Lap 5 21.097 1:51.541 (1)
Lap 6 21.290 2:12.831 (1)
Lap 7 20.426 2:33.257 (1)
Lap 8 21.253 2:54.510 (1)

2. 93 Hugh GRAY (Central Coast CC) 3:02.353 +7.843
Half Lap 16.487 16.487 (1)

Lap 1 27.013 27.013 (1)
Lap 2 21.689 48.703 (2)
Lap 3 21.767 1:10.470 (2)
Lap 4 21.688 1:32.158 (2)
Lap 5 21.964 1:54.122 (2)
Lap 6 22.295 2:16.417 (2)
Lap 7 22.627 2:39.044 (2)
Lap 8 23.308 3:02.353 (2)


